
 

 
 
 
Trip to New York City  - Friday 21st June to 

Tuesday 2nd July 2019 
 

Dear Parents and Students,  

 

Exciting news! After the success of last summer’s trip to London & Tring Park we are planning a 

trip to New York City for this June/July! [Draft Itinerary overleaf.] 

 

Who is it suitable for?  

The trip is open to students aged at least 10 years old who are thinking about a future in the 

performing arts. The trip is suitable for Acting, Musical Theatre and Dance students. Similar to 

last year’s trip to the UK, we will combine sightseeing - including of course, catching some 

Broadway shows - with some professional training from NYC based coaches. This year we’re 

teaming up with ​MTCA​ to arrange some expert coaching whilst we are there. ​"Each coach [at 

MTCA] is both a passionate teacher and a currently-working performing artist, director/music 

director/choreographer, or practitioner of vocal arts" ​Whilst we are with MTCA, all students will 

train in all aspects of performance - which is what they would do at a full time performing arts 

school -  regardless of their current favoured medium. 

 

Cost:​ approx. $6000 - as you can imagine, it’s a bit chicken and egg at this stage - we need to 

confirm numbers genuinely interested before firming up all activities so that may come down a 

bit. This cost includes all flights, food, accomodation, training and shows.  

 

If you are keen - please get in touch with Ellie on ​ellie@centre-stage.com​ or 6732 7211 to find 

out more, or simply chat through you options!  

As we are anticipating a fair amount of demand for the trip, your interest at this stage is not a 

complete guarantee of a space. 

 

Best Wishes,  

Team Centre Stage 
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Draft Itinerary:  

 

Friday June 21 Leave Changi in the evening 

Saturday June 22 Arrive in NYC 

Sunday June 23 Rest Day 

Monday June 24 Classes at ​MTCA 

Tuesday June 25 Classes at ​MTCA​ ​- Broadway show in evening 

Wednesday June 26 Sightseeing day  

Thursday June 27 Classes at ​MTCA 

Friday June 28  Classes at ​MTCA 

Saturday June 29 Presentation at ​MTCA​ + Broadway show in evening 

Sunday June 30 Chill morning + sightseeing in the afternoon 

Monday July 1 Sightseeing in morning followed by airport 

Tuesday July 2* Arrive back at Changi 

 

*we might leave Tuesday and return on Wednesday, depending on best flight configuration 
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